NOME DOCUMENTO GRUPO IMUNIZANTE
20 d
Laura R. Camargo Elias 023167230-63 . os,.e Fiocruz
industrias
] Maurici 20 d ima 40
ocemar auricio 005323250-01 ose aClma Fiocruz
Machado anos
20 d ima 40
Denise A. C. da Silva 956914130-15 ose acima Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 40
Jo3o Orlando Nunes 004680720-98 OS:naocs'ma Fiocruz
Marilene Davil 20 i
arilene Davila dos 001286420-09 dose acima 35 Fiocruz
Santos anos
20 d ima 30
Claudionei Chaves 008026530-81 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
22 dose acima 30
Angela G. Machado 025575320-96 ano; Fiocruz
20 d ima 35
Alcemar Machado 009127030-83 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 30
Alcemar S. da Rosa 015908910-74 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
22 dose acima 28
Luana Krug 032636000-01 ! Fiocruz
anos
20 ima 2
Marcio G. Nunes 033869060-36 dose acima 28 Fiocruz
anos
22 dose acima 28
Diego J. dos Santos 022385740-85 ! Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 29
Gilson Garcia dos Santos 031369800-77 osaenaoc;ma Fiocruz
20 d ima 28
Leonira dos S. Garcia 032109380-16 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
20 ima 2
Francieli Winck 017174590-64 dose acima 28 Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 28
Emerson Richter 027799390-36 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 28
Jessica ferreira 026598620-60 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 28
Roberto Dias da costa 025310050-05 °Saenaoc;ma Fiocruz
20 d ima 28
Marcos Antonio Gomes 031872530-40 °Saenaoc;ma Fiocruz
20 d ima 28
Ederson M. Soares 022907410-35 0s€ acima Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 28
Ana K. Guindani 024134380-17 0se acima Fiocruz
anos
20 d ima 28
Jandira de L. dos Santos 025954890-11 OSaenaOC;ma Fiocruz
20 d ima 28
Jean Luis Pereira 025562390-93 0se acima Fiocruz

anos




Jodo R. Schmidt

029842470-35

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Marcos Alan Setter

024476960-51

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Valmor de A. Womer

026468180-09

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Claudio Jahn

7000024154249-05

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Leandro M. Palhano

037113870-12

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Cleiton F. Papa

035635680-90

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Gilberto de J. do N.
Pedro

028376200-41

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Gildione L. dos Reis

029312890-19

22 dose acima 28
anos

Fiocruz

Luciana A. S. de Aguiar

035387840-51

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Andrieli B. dos Santos

039233000-85

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Rayssa A. Cardoso

045432820-60

Acima 16 anos

Pfizer

Jodo Alberi Tariga

402185110-00

Acima 59 anos

Pfizer

Andrieli F. Oliveira
Queiroz

7067085003506-17

Acima 23 anos

Pfizer

Gilson Tariga

026502850-79

Acima 27 anos

Pfizer

Jaine de M. Costa

053188020-60

Acima 17 anos

Pfizer

Vilmar C. C. S. Monteiro

7008074868033-88

22 dose acima 51
anos

AstraZeneca

Deivid A. S. Rodrigues

7074070029501-75

Acima 16 anos

Pfizer

Priscila dos Santos

035028760-02

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Mauricio A. de Souza

031409190-42

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Jessica da Rosa

026707940-09

22 dose acima 30
anos

Pfizer

Lusiane F. Pereira

022531440-10

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Naiane de O. Ramos

044821050-90

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Pablo de A. C. Nunes

034517650-20

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Brenda da S. Lima

041067590-39

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Felipe G. Siebeneichler

044691750-80

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Luciana V. da Silva

965375120-34

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer




22 dose acima 20

Gieli B. de Moraes 039227220-24 Pfizer
anos
29d i 20
Maniel Butzge 865385190-91 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
29d i 19
Adriano N. Rodrigues 044826920-18 Os:naoc;ma Pfizer
29d ima25
Jaquieli de O. Barbosa 038658660-85 OS:n‘Z‘;'ma Pfizer
29d i 25
Roger da Costa 034398250-19 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
29d i 25
Roberto Carlos Gomes 050184510-09 °s§naocs'ma Pfizer
20 d ima 40
Geneci Candido Camargo 886404690-91 °s§naocs'ma Pfizer
Vanilda de Menezes 011481190-35 22 dose gestante Pfizer
29d ima 40
Dilcemar de Jesus Dias 007137500-73 °s:naocs'ma Pfizer
20 d ima 40
Sebastido L. F. Ramos 016013090-58 ose acima Pfizer
anos
Anderson M. dos Santos 037382270-75 Reforco salude Pfizer
Janete dos S. Vetorazzi 978698130-87 Reforco saude Pfizer
Luciana H. de Moares 009276450-92 Reforco saude Pfizer
Jaciane M. Kohler 016039880-09 Reforgo saude Pfizer
Martieli A. Kohler 7050010318910-51 Reforco saude Pfizer
Marquior José da Rosa 770537610-53 Reforgo saude Pfizer
Marcia Reis dos Santos 001813360-65 Reforco salude Pfizer
Moises G. R. neves 023123170-95 Reforco saude Pfizer
Camila Rehbein 035079420-03 Reforgo saude Pfizer
Andréia N. da Silva 012125860-26 Reforco saude Pfizer
Clair Inés Schneider 451698450-49 Reforco saude Pfizer
Fabio L. Nunes Camargo 611997290-00 Reforgo saude Pfizer
20 d ima 40
Jucemara de F. D. Nunes 1346019045 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
29d ima 40
Antonio Rabuske 1118499000 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
. i 22 dose acima 40 .
Joao Luiz Vargas 1565714040 Pfizer
anos
20 d ima 40
Cidimar Barcelos 7,00003E+14 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
20 d ima 40
Jair dos Santos 1556281005 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
20 d ima 40
Rosemar A. da Costa 298993031 0s€ acima Pfizer

anos




22 dose acima 40

Paulo José dos Santos 995949000 Pfizer
anos
20d ima 40
Nelson Couto 70230978053 ose acima Pfizer
anos
20d ima 40
Ney Alvoni tariga 72254629034 0s€ acima Pfizer
anos
Sebastiana Evanir Tariga 2187210057 22 dose gestante Pfizer
Clara Marucia Nunes 2695999089 22 dose gestante Pfizer
Tais M. Rabuske 7,02608E+14 22 dose gestante Pfizer
29d ima 40
Julio A. de Matos 2580343090 ose acima Pfizer
anos
29d ima 25
Ronaldo Falkemback 2653100088 ose acima Pfizer
anos
29d ima 25
Francieli da Silva 3442476003 ose acima Pfizer
anos
29d ima 25
Angela R. O. de Azeredo 3486196006 OS:naocs'ma Pfizer
Oldemar Limberger 145348000-53 Dose reforco Pfizer
Jacinto J. Nunes 126057780-53 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Antonio T. Nunes 720356410-04 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Oawaldo F. da Silva 453978210-04 Dose reforco Pfizer
Luiz Corte 324830150-34 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Santo Ortiz 190464300-06 Dose reforco Pfizer
Edorilda L. da Silva 945655890-87 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Genoir F. da Silva 209446080-00 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Maria Noema da Silva 771088170-04 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Jovenal B. da Silva 134641910-87 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Jodo V. Severo 200299500-15 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Begair A. Santos 166009240-04 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Corina P. Mai 190499430-04 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Juracema S. Caxias 7062015627201-65 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Delci N. Ramos 558670220-72 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Anildo da Silva 176303470-49 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Lauro J. Lazzari 078501310-53 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Jodo A. dos Santos 193736860-20 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Pedro Sebastido Severo 200299690-34 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Sebastido G.
ebastiao 228440660-20 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Nepomuceno
Arduino Guindani 145148180-20 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Cecilia L. Silva 000269760-21 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Odila Alves 904825570-87 Dose reforgo Pfizer
Romeu B. Camargo 190544750-72 Dose reforgo Pfizer




Constancia N. Reis

913039580-15

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Talita L. Alves

882840000-59

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Eva D. Nepomoceno

999620710-20

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Agenor dos Santos

369985080-34

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Catarina L. Jesus

936688560-87

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Maria T. Alt

751486760-00

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Valmor J. Alves

145348740-15

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Elvira G. Alves

893581200-51

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Leonor C. Bohrer

751017500-34

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Aguilar Mainardi

306692270-72

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Jalmir N. dos Santos

041930390-13

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Luciara A. V. da Silva

018666290-42

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Naiara N. da Costa

038651320-14

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Miguel N. Rodrigues

035445710-13

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Fernando Garcia

035982300-95

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Maria Natalina Macahdo

941278400-72

22 dose acima 70
anos

Fiocruz

Maira de Moraes

024964800-83

22 dose gestante

Pfizer

Cassiane N. da Silva

037450360-50

22 dose acima 25
anos

Fiocruz

Walison E. Carvalho

027150670-91

22 dose acima 25
anos

Pfizer

Nelson Bueno

000834010-24

22 dose acima 40
anos

Pfizer

Gabriel M. de Almeida

034620790-85

22 dose acima 19
anos

Pfizer

Alcione Medeiros

045470340-60

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Alice da Rosa

044603300-67

22 dose acima 20
anos

Pfizer

Maristela Machado

969503900-68

Reforco saude

Pfizer

Jussara A. Tariga

013460180-73

Reforco saude

Pfizer

Jocelaine Puntel

031729980-88

22 dose educagao

Fiocruz

Viviane Pacheco

949876530-87

22 dose acima 40
anos

Fiocruz

Algicere Andrade da S.
Nunes

931292970-49

22 dose acima 40
anos

Fiocruz

Jodo Manoel Ortiz

310444680-68

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Antonio A. Ortiz

347088630-04

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Darciria S. Borges

002331630-69

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Cenira P. Souza

751028540-20

Dose reforgo

Pfizer




Jandira C. Padilha

770942040-00

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Percival da Rosa

245282420-87

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Cenira da Silva

145362690-53

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Adao F. dos Santos

647138490-49

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Sebastido O. Monteiro

722490480-53

Dose reforgo

Pfizer

Santa Beloni silva

919827820-72

Dose reforco

Pfizer

Claraci N. Nepomoceno

558911950-20

Dose reforgo

Pfizer




LOTE

210197

218VCD2557

218VCD2557

218VCD2557

216VCD219W

210197

210197

210197

210197

218VCD2557

210197

218VCD2557

210197

210121

210197

210797

218VCD2557

210121

218VCD2557

210197

210197

218VCD2557

216VCD219W




210197

210197

210121

210197

210197

210197

210197

210121

210121

210197

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

210197

FG3524

31065BD

FG3524

31065BD

219VCD2757

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD




31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

FG3524

31065BD

FG3524

31065BD

31065BD

31065GB

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524




FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

FG3524

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD




31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

219VCD2772

219VCD2772

219VCD2772

219VCD2772

219VCD2772

219VCD2772

31065BD

219VCD2772

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

219VCD0277

219VCD0272Z

219VCD0272Z

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD

31065BD




31065BD

FG3531

FG3531

FG3531

FG3531

FG3531

FG3531




